
LOT 8 SECTION 1 THREE RIVERS EST

698-154, 751-881, 866-2269, WD 1

BROWN CHARLES B/BROWN AFTON M
136 SE SAINT JOHNS ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-00533-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.01 1.00/

09/08/2022 CP 1.09 115,380 0 0 115,380

STANDARD
3

171,286
16,116

115,380
302,782

0
302,782

HX HB 50,722
252,060
302,782

0

305,417

1471/1266 7/18/2022 WD Q I 01 450,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FAUNCE WILLIAM S & KA

BROWN CHARLES B

0751/0881 9/20/1991 WD U V 12 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM REAVES

WILLIAM FAUNCE
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000049074 Electrical Servic 0 01/25/2024

21855 ADDN SFR 150 05/10/2004

2024HX Base Yr

292 SW RIVERSIDE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0300 01 1,546 111.7710 136.36 210,813 1993 2010 0 0 0 18.75 81.25

1 SFR PILING  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 320 100 320 35,453

BAS 784 100 784 86,861

FCP 1,144 25 2023 286 31,687

FOP 92 30 28 3,102

FSP 160 40 64 7,091

UST 72 45 32 3,546

UST 72 45 32 3,546

2,644 1,546 171,286

FCP=[YR=2023;DPR_YEAR=1993;ORIG=-72,-10] S38 E28 N18 E4 N20
W32 $
BAS=[ORIG=-4,0] W28 S28 E28 N5 N23 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] N10 W8 W24 S10 E28 E4 $
FSP=[ORIG=-8,-10] N10 W16 S10 E16 $
FOP=[ORIG=-4,23] E4 N23 W4 S23 $
UST=[ORIG=7,-8] E18 N4 W18 S4 $
UST=[ORIG=4,-18] N18 W4 S18 E4 $
.

FCP
2023

38

28

18

4

20

32

BAS

28

28

28

5

23

BAS 10

8
24

10

28 4

FSP 10

16

10

16

FOP

4

23

4

23

UST
18

4

18

4

UST18

4

18

4

1 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 100 0 0 1,820.00 UT 14.50 14.50 100 1993 1993 3 40 10,556

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,072.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 5,360

16,116

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 77.00 615.00 76.92 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 115,380


